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DC Outpatient Hospital Project: List of Not Used / Never Pay Procedures

HCPCS Description

1000F Tobacco use assessed
4000F Tobacco use treatment counseling
4004F Pt tobacco screen rcvd tlk
3111F CT/MRI brain done w/in 24hrs
3112F CT/MRI brain done 24 hrs
2024F 7 field photo interp doc rev
0019T Extracorp shock wv tx ms nos
0042T Ct perfusion w/contrast cbf
0071T U/s leiomyomata ablate <200
0072T U/s leiomyomata ablate >200
0073T Delivery comp imrt

0099T Implant corneal ring

0100T Prosth retina receive & gen
0101T Extracorp shockwv tx hi enrg
0102T Extracorp shockwv tx anesth
0103T Holotranscobalamin

0111T Rbc membranes fatty acids
0123T Scleral fistulization

01247 Conjunctival drug placement
0126T Chd risk imt study

0171T Lumbar spine proces distract
0172T Lumbar spine process addl
0181T Corneal hysteresis

0182T Hdr elect brachytherapy
0183T Wound ultrasound

0184T Exc rectal tumor endoscopic
0186T Suprachoroidal drug delivery
0190T Place intraoc radiation src
0191T Insert ant segment drain int
0192T Insert ant segment drain ext
0195T Arthrod presac interbody
0196T Arthrod presac interbody eac
0198T Ocular blood flow measure
0200T Perq sacral augmt unilat inj
0201T Perq sacral augmt bilat inj
0202T Post vert arthrplst 1 lumbar
0208T Audiometry air only

0209T Audiometry air & bone

0210T Speech audiometry threshold
0211T Speech audiom thresh & recog
02127 Compre audiometry evaluation
0213T Njx paravert w/us cer/thor
0214T Njx paravert w/us cer/thor
0215T Njx paravert w/us cer/thor
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0216T
0217T
0218T
0221T
0222T
0224T
0225T
0226T
0227T
0228T
0229T
0230T
0231T
0232T
0233T
0234T
0235T
0236T
0237T
0238T
0240T
0241T
0245T
0246T
0247T
0248T
0249T
0253T
0254T
0255T
0263T
0264T
0265T
0266T
0267T
0268T
0269T
0270T
0271T
0272T
0273T
0274T
0275T
0278T
0282T

Description

Njx paravert w/us lumb/sac
Njx paravert w/us lumb/sac
Njx paravert w/us lumb/sac
PImt post facet implt lumb
PImt post facet implt addl
Acoustic ecg 1+ analysis
Acoustic ecg analy & reprog
Anoscopy hra w/spec collect
Anoscopy hra w/biopsy

Njx tfrml eprl w/us cer/thor
Njx tfrml eprl w/us cer/thor
Njx tfrml eprl w/us lumb/sac
Njx tfrml eprl w/us lumb/sac
Njx platelet plasma

Skin glycation spectroscopy
Trluml perip athrc renal art
Trluml perip athrc visceral
Trluml perip athrc abd aorta
Trluml perip athrc brchiocph
Trluml perip athrc iliac art
Esoph motility 3d topography
Esoph motility w/stim/perf
Open tx rib fx 1-2 ribs

Opn tx rib fx 3-4 ribs

Opn tx rib fx 5-6 ribs

Open tx rib fx 7/> ribs
Ligation hemorrhoid w/us
Insert aqueous drain device
Evasc rpr iliac art bifur
Evasc rpr iliac art bifr s&i

Im B1 mrw cel ther cmpl

Im B1 mrw cel ther xcl hrvst
Im B1 mrw cel ther hrvst onl
Implt/rpl crtd sns dev total
Implt/rpl crtd sns dev lead
Implt/rpl crtd sns dev gen
Rev/remvl crtd sns dev total
Rev/remvl crtd sns dev lead
Rev/remvl crtd sns dev gen
Interrogate crtd sns dev
Interrogate crtd sns w/pgrmg
Perq lamot/lam crv/thrc
Perq lamot/lam lumbar
Tempr

Periph field stimul trial
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Description
0283T Periph field stimul perm
0284T Periph field stimul revise
0285T Periph field stimul analys
0288T Anoscopy w/rf delivery
0295T Ext ecg complete
0296T Ext ecg recording
0297T Ext ecg scan w/report
0298T Ext ecg review and interp
0299T Esw wound healing init wound
0300T Esw wound healing addl wound
0301T Mw therapy for breast tumor
0302T Icar ischm mntrng sys compl
0303T Icar ischm mntrng sys eltrd
0304T Icar ischm mntrng sys device
0305T Icar ischm mntrng prgrm eval
0306T Icar ischm mntr interr eval
0307T Rmvl icar ischm mntrng dvce
0308T Insj ocular telescope prosth
0309T Prescrl fuse w/ instr 14/15
0312T Laps impltj nstim vagus
0313T Laps rmvl nstim array vagus
0314T Laps rmvl vgl arry & pls gen
0315T Rmvl vagus nerve pls gen
0316T Replc vagus nerve pls gen
0317T Elec alys vagus nrv pls gen
0319T Insert subq defib w/eltrd
0320T Insert subq defib electrode
0321T Insert subq defib pls gen
0322T Rmvl subq defib pls gen
0323T Rmvl & replc subq pls gen
0324T Rmvl subq defib electrode
0325T Repos subq defib eltrd &/gen
0326T Ephys eval subq implt defib
0327T Implt subq defib interogat
0328T Implt subq defib sys dev evl
Notes:

1. List of procedures defined by the District of Columbia Health Care Finance
for the new outpatient hospital payment method based on EAPGs.

2. The EAPG grouper is proprietary computer software created, owned and

licensed by the 3M Company. All copyrights in and to the 3M™ Software are
owned by 3M. All rights reserved.
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